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CARGO TERMINAL HANDLING TARIFF EFFECTIVE 15 September 2023

EXPORT CARGO
Minimum
Description Unit (git;) Charges Remarks
(QAR)
MANDATORY CHARGES
[Admin fees ‘ Per MAWB/HAWB | 18.75] -|
HANDLING CHARGES
General cargo Per kg/Air waybill 0.28 187.50
Valuable cargo Per kg/Air waybill 0.55 468.75
Vulnerable cargo Per kg/Air waybill 0.55 468.75
gz:’g‘xg;eo"ds (Class 4 to 5).except Per kg/Air waybill 0.41 281.25
Perishable cargo Per kg/Air waybill 0.35 187.50
Diplomatic mail Per kg/Air waybill 0.28 187.50
Live animals (except Cats, Dogs & Horses) Per kg/Air waybill 0.41 281.25
Pets - Cats & Dogs Per head 632.50 -
Horses Per head 481.25 :
Camel Per head 481.25 -
Car/Vehicle/Automobile Per Vehicle 1,375.00 -
Newspapers & Magazine Per kg/Air waybill 0.10 10.00
Human remains Per kg/Air waybill 0.28 187.50
Express cargo Per kg/Air waybill 0.35 375.00
1st cage on the AWB 412.50 -
el each additional cage 206.25 i
per AWB )
Per Bag
01-04 bags Minimum -
05 bags 17.60
Courier tz;riff (CBV/AWB) J6-10 bags 1850 Bags over 32kg will be charged as Express Cargo
. 11-15 bags 15.40 112.50
16-20 bags 12.10
21-25 bags 11.00
Above 25 bags 9.90
Security charges Per kg 0.18 56.25
Loading dock charges } ] Per kg/ MAWB/HAWB 0.08 18.75
Security screening (ETD/EDD/X-Ray/Manual
Inspection & other method as mandated by Per kg/Air waybill 0.50 47.50
Authority) 7
STORAGE CHARGES
R e
Perishable (Cool room/Freezer facilities/Veg Yard) |Per kg/day 2.50 250.00(12 hours free from the date & time of RCS
Valuable/Vulnerable /Strong Room Per kg/day 2.50 250.00|24 hours free from the date & time of RCS
Dangerous Goods area Per kg/day 2.50 250.00|24 hours free from the date & time of RCS
Courier Per kg/day 1.50 200.00|24 hours free from the date & time of RCS
Other Live animals Per kg/day 1.88 250.00|24 hours free from the date & time of RCS
Pets (Cats/Dogs) & Horses Per Head /per day 200.00 -|24 hours free from the date & time of RCS
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Rate Minimum
Description Unit (QAR) Charges Remarks
(QAR)
ADHOC & NON-SCHEDULED FLIGHT
ADMIN Charter Clearance Per Flight 1,625.00 -
Export Charter Handling Per kg/MAWB 0.88 500.00
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES
Live animal boarding fee —Cats, Dogs & Horses Per head/day 281.25 -|Charge is applicable after 24 hours from RCS
Air wayblll amendment / CCA (Charges Correction ParreqUest 187 50 )
Advice)
Air waybill issuance Per Air waybill 216.00 -
Air waybill print - ECP Per Air waybill 90.00 -
Dangerous Goods inspection Per Air waybill 375.00 -|Excluding Car/Vehicle
Shipper's declaration (DGD Issuance) Per Air waybill 360.00 -|Applicable for Car/Vehicle only
Dry ice shipment documents preparation Per Air waybill 93.75 -
FHL/FWB/CBV charge Per transaction 225.00 -
1-100pcs 625.00 -
Labelling/Re-labelling/Re-counting/Segregation/ |101-500pcs 1,250.00 -
Re-checking/Re-measurement 501-1000pcs 2,500.00 -
1001pcs and above 6,250.00 -
Slave Dolly Rental Per dolly/day 937.50 -
Dry ice refill Per Kilogram 75.00 375.00 :\dditional Transportation fee of QAR150.00 + 10% admin
ee from the total charges
Re-printing of invoice Per Air waybill 93.75 -
Shipment cancellation Per Shipment 200.00 -
10 to 24hrs from the cutH Advance arrangement is required + storage charges (if
) 500.00 i
off time applicable)
Advance acceptance fee (General cargo only) 24:01 tq 48hrs from the 1,000.00 Adva_mce arrangement is required + storage charges (if
cut-off time applicable)
48:01 to 72hrs from the Advance arrangement is required + storage charges (if
¢ 1,500.00 - "
cut-off time applicable)
Amendment/Lost vehicle pass charge Per request 350.00 -
OTHER SPECIAL SERVICE
IDiplomatic CAT-A Per kg/MAWB 3.75 1,250.00
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